Order Summary
Order placed September 12, 2023 Order # 111-7569101-8450652

Ship to Payment method Order Summary
Jennifer White Amazon Visa ending in 4047 Item(s) Subtotal:
360 SHELLEY AVE Earns 5% back

SHELLEY, ID 83274-1242 (wew related transactions) Total before tax:
United States

Estimated tax to be
collected:
Grand Total:

Silicon Power 2-Pack 1TB NVMe M.2 PCle Gen3x4 2280 SSD
Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc
$69.97
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Shipping & Handling:

$69.97
$0.00
$69.97
$4.20

$74.17



